A
Halogen saver
Reflectors
Specifications
Order code Description Watts
(energy used)
Base type Luminous
intensity (cd)
Life
(hours)
Colour temp
(°k)
CRI MOL
(mm)
Max diameter
(mm)
Weight
(g)
HALOGEN SAVER REFLECTOR R50 & R63
HSR5018E14 230V/240V 18W HALOGEN SAVER R50 E14 230V/240V 18 E14 210 2000 2800K 100 86,5 51 18
HSR5018B15 230V/240V 18W HALOGEN SAVER R50 B15 230V/240V 18 B15 210 2000 2800K 100 86,5 51 21
HSR5028E14 230V/240V 28W HALOGEN SAVER R50 E14 230V/240V 28 E14 430 2000 2800K 100 86,5 51 18
HSR5028B15 230V/240V 28W HALOGEN SAVER R50 B15 230V/240V 28 B15 430 2000 2800K 100 86,5 51 21
HSR5042E14 230V/240V 42W HALOGEN SAVER R50 E14 230V/240V 42 E14 580 2000 2800K 100 86,5 51 18
HSR5042B15 230V/240V 42W HALOGEN SAVER R50 B15 230V/240V 42 B15 580 2000 2800K 100 86,5 51 21
HSR6328E27 230V/240V 28W HALOGEN SAVER R63 E27 230V/240V 28 E27 600 2000 2800K 100 105 64 40
HSR6328B22 230V/240V 28W HALOGEN SAVER R63 B22 230V/240V 28 B22 600 2000 2800K 100 105 64 42
HSR6342E27 230V/240V 42W HALOGEN SAVER R63 E27 230V/240V 42 E27 960 2000 2800K 100 105 64 40
HSR6342B22 230V/240V 42W HALOGEN SAVER R63 B22 230V/240V 42 B22 960 2000 2800K 100 105 64 42
HSR6353E27 230V/240V 53W HALOGEN SAVER R63 E27 230V/240V 53 E27 1100 2000 2800K 100 105 64 40
HSR6353B22 230V/240V 53W HALOGEN SAVER R63 B22 230V/240V 53 B22 1100 2000 2800K 100 105 64 42
HALOGEN SAVER REFLECTOR GU10
HS28GU10 230V/240V 28W HALOGEN SAVER REFLECTOR GU10 230V/240V 28 GU10 600 2000 2800K 100 57 51 44
HS40GU10 230V/240V 40W HALOGEN SAVER REFLECTOR GU10 230V/240V 40 GU10 900 2000 2800K 100 57 51 44
HALOGEN REFLECTOR MR16
H20MR16 12V 20W HALOGEN MR16 12V 20 MR16 650 3000 2800K 100 46 51 32
H35MR16 12V 35W  HALOGEN MR16 12V 35 MR16 1200 3000 2800K 100 46 51 32
H50MR16 12V 50W HALOGEN MR16 12V 50 MR16 1800 3000 2800K 100 46 51 32
Re
fl
ec
to
r
e1
4
Re
fl
ec
to
r